
Výsledková listina

Podujatie: Národná liga mládeže

Miesto: Brezno

Dátum: 26.1.2019

Por. Priezvisko meno Rn K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C Družstvá

VzPu 40 - dorastenci (2003, 2004) Rekord: 410,8 / - / 1 204,4

1 KOVALČÍK Samuel 2006 MŠK - Brezno 86,4 91,8 96,7 94,7 369,6

2 KOVÁČ Samuel 2004 Šaľa 93,7 88,1 92,6 92,5 366,9

3 PÓCZOŠ Patrik 2003 Kriváň 86,8 83,5 90,8 91,6 352,7

4 JURAŠÍK Christián 2005 MŠK - Brezno 79,7 83,9 81,1 71,5 316,2

- JURAŠÍK Sebastián 2002 MŠK - Brezno 92,7 85,6 90,0 88,9 357,2

VzPu 40 - dorastenky (2003, 2004) Rekord: 419,3 / 206,0 / 1 194,1

1 BABÍKOVÁ Erika 2004 Šaľa 103,4 101,1 103,1 102,7 410,3

2 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lea 2004 Šaľa 96,8 98,4 101,5 101,3 398,0

3 ILLÉŠOVÁ Andrea 2004 Príbelce 94,3 97,9 92 95,4 379,6

4 FUNGÁČOVÁ Ema 2005 Kriváň 98,1 94,5 96,7 88,0 377,3

5 Mišove Martina 3 Kriváň 72,8 83,7 77,7 79,3 313,5

VzPu 40 ľah - chlapci - do 14 r. (2005,...) Rekord: 419,8 / 1 249,9

1 SÁDECKÝ Tomáš 2005 POBYS - Považská Bystrica 103,1 106,6 104,1 105,8 419,6

2 KORTÁN Alex 2005 MŠK - Brezno 103,9 103,7 103,7 104,6 415,9

3 KRŠAČOK Matúš 2005 Martin 104,6 104,1 104,0 101,9 414,6

4 KOVALČÍK Samuel 2006 MŠK - Brezno 101,9 105,0 102,3 101,0 410,2

5 VALÍČEK Matej 2006 Martin 100,1 102,7 102,9 100,3 406,0

6 RAJTOK Marek 2004 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 100,0 102,3 98,4 102,7 403,4

7 BABIC Adrian 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 99,7 100,1 101,6 101,7 403,1

8 JURAŠÍK Christián 2005 MŠK - Brezno 102,6 102,3 99,4 99,4 401,7 -2

9 BERGEL Michal 2005 ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 99,4 101,0 101,1 99,2 400,7

10 SÚKENÍK Samuel 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 99,3 100,1 99,9 95,2 394,5

11 ŠIMON Vendelín 2005 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 95,6 98,5 94,7 100,1 388,9

12 ŠIMO Erich 2006 Kriváň 96,3 95,8 96,0 92,8 380,9

13 OROSZ Kristián 2008 ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 86,0 85,8 92,6 92,8 357,2

14 Bíli Dominik 5 Martin 92,4 90,3 85,1 87,2 355,0

VzPu 40 ľah - dievčatá - do 14 r. (2005,...)Rekord: 419,7 / 1 249,9

1 CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 104,4 103,3 103,7 104,0 415,4

2 MIČIANIKOVÁ Nina 2005 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 103,3 104,4 102,1 104,6 414,4

3 URBANÍKOVÁ Klára 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,8 103,2 101,2 104,1 412,3

4 MAGDALÍKOVÁ Júlia 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 102,7 100,9 101,5 102,0 407,1

5 JAHVODKOVÁ Soňa 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 101,7 102,8 98,6 103,4 406,5

6 FTORKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 101,3 97,7 100,9 103,7 403,6

7 SLOVÍKOVÁ Mária 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 102,9 97,4 100,8 98,8 399,9

8 MICHALOVIČOVA Simona 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 101,1 98,9 100,3 99,3 399,6

9 VOJTEKOVÁ Nikola 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 98,3 97,0 99,6 102,4 395,3 -2

10 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeca 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,8 95,9 97,8 97,5 390,0

11 Špániková Katarína 7 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 95,8 95,6 96,8 100,2 388,4

12 KLIMOVÁ Vanesa 2008 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 95,1 96,9 98,1 98,0 388,1

13 HANULÍKOVÁ Karin 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,8 97,1 98,2 93,2 387,3

14 HRUŠKOVÁ Nella 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 101,0 96,2 91,8 92,1 381,1

15 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Vanessa 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 94,4 95,3 93,7 97,3 378,7 -2

16 UHRÍNOVÁ Ramona 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 92,8 89,6 93,6 93,4 369,4

17 GALLOVÁ Nina 2005 ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 94,7 89,9 90,4 80,7 353,7 -2

VzPu 40 ľah - dorastenci - do 16r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 419,9 / 1 254,2

1 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 104,0 104,6 104,5 103,0 416,1
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Por. Priezvisko meno Rn K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C Družstvá

VzPu 40 ľah - dorastenky - do 16r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 420,0 / 1 254,2

1 POLJOVKOVÁ Alica 2004 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 103,6 105,4 104,7 106,0 419,7

2 KŘUPALOVÁ Klára 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,5 104,4 104,6 104,5 417,0

3 CHLÁDEKOVÁ Soňa 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,8 104,0 103,6 104,8 416,2

4 ILLÉŠOVÁ Andrea 2004 Príbelce 102,3 103,2 102,4 105,2 413,1

5 Mišove Martina 3 Kriváň 101,8 102,7 102,5 103,0 410,0

6 MATEJKOVÁ Mia 2004 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 101,1 102,0 101,9 104,6 409,6

7 FULJEROVÁ Zuzana 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 100,0 101,9 99,5 101,0 402,4

8 Garajová Soňa 4 Kriváň 94,1 95,4 94,7 98,6 382,8

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenci - do 16 r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 594 / 1 758

1 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 95 96 96 100 93 94 574

2 KOVÁČ Samuel 2004 Šaľa 91 92 100 100 91 85 559

3 PÓCZOŠ Patrik 2003 Kriváň 89 89 98 99 85 85 545

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenky - do 16 r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 594 / 1 739

1 BABÍKOVÁ Erika 2004 Šaľa 98 99 100 99 99 94 589

2 POLJOVKOVÁ Alica 2004 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 98 95 100 100 96 96 585

3 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lea 2004 Šaľa 98 95 99 100 95 93 580

4 MIČIANIKOVÁ Nina 2005 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 94 92 97 99 92 96 570

5 MATEJKOVÁ Mia 2004 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 90 94 98 100 90 88 560

6 FUNGÁČOVÁ Ema 2005 Kriváň 86 89 97 100 86 93 551

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - chlapci - do 14 r. (2005, ...)Rekord: 299 / 876

1 SÚKENÍK Samuel 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 97 92 96 285

2 SÁDECKÝ Tomáš 2005 POBYS - Považská Bystrica 90 96 96 282

3 BABIC Adrian 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 95 93 92 280

4 RAJTOK Marek 2004 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 93 87 92 272

5 Balošak Samuel 5 ŠSK mesta - Martin 95 87 89 271

6 ŠIMON Vendelín 2005 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 89 89 84 262

7 ŠIMO Erich 2006 Kriváň 83 83 91 257

8 Belko Matej 7 brezno 88 85 82 255

9 ARPÁŠ Samuel 2007 ŠSK mesta - Martin 89 82 82 251 -2

10 DRDOŠ Marián 2006 Kriváň 80 82 76 238

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - dievčatá - do 14 r. (2005, ...)Rekord: 300 / -

1 URBANÍKOVÁ Klára 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 95 98 95 288

2 JAHVODKOVÁ Soňa 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 92 95 98 285

3 FTORKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 91 97 97 285

4 POLJOVKOVÁ Ivana 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 93 94 94 281

5 MICHALOVIČOVA Simona 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 94 91 95 280

6 SLOVÍKOVÁ Mária 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 91 91 96 278

7 CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 93 94 89 276

8 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeca 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 87 92 96 275

9 MALATINCOVÁ Petra 2008 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 89 89 91 269

10 UHRÍNOVÁ Ramona 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 89 88 88 265

11 VÁCLAVIKOVÁ Nina 2007 Kriváň 86 89 89 264

12 HANULÍKOVÁ Karin 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 87 87 87 261

13 MAGDALÍKOVÁ Júlia 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 90 77 91 258

14 ARPÁŠOVÁ Nancy 2007 ŠSK mesta - Martin 79 81 85 245

15 ĎURICOVÁ Klaudia 2007 Kriváň 76 85 80 241

16 Šalamonová Sarah 8 ŠSK mesta - Martin 83 76 78 237

17 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Vanessa 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 82 77 78 237

18 KLIMOVÁ Vanesa 2008 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 73 81 80 234

19 HRUŠKOVÁ Nella 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 71 83 72 226

20 Mičinska Carina 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 69 76 80 225

21 VOJTEKOVÁ Nikola 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 76 74 72 222
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Por. Priezvisko meno Rn K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C Družstvá

VzPi 40 - chlapci (2005, .....) Rekord: 365 / - / 1 032

1 DEBNÁR Peter 2005 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 88 91 85 87 351

2 FÁBER Tomáš 2005 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 85 84 79 85 333

3 ANTOŠ Vojtěch 2006 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 85 74 78 82 319

VzPi 40 - dorastenci (2003, 2004) Rekord: 379 / 189,4 / 1 075

1 JANEK Michael 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 92 88 89 357

2 BESTA Ján 2004 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 86 78 85 80 329

3 ŠIMKO Jakub 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 79 82 72 73 306

4 TEGELHOFF Karol 2003 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 59 71 60 68 258

VzPi 40 - dorastenky (2003, 2004) Rekord: 379 / 175,2 / 1 060

1 HEČLOVÁ Lea 2004 SŠS LŠ - Lipt. Hrádok 91 93 90 96 370

VzSpPi 30 + 30 Rekord: - / - / - pev 1 pev 2 pev 3 fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 S

1 JANEK Michael 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 92 88 94 96 96 554

2 ŠIMKO Jakub 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 79 82 72 83 87 89 492

3 ANTOŠ Vojtěch 2006 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 85 74 78 75 83 81 476

DRUŽSTVÁ

VzPu 40 - dorast (2003, 2004) Rekord: 410,8 / - / 1 204,4

BABÍKOVÁ Erika 2004 Šaľa 103,4 101,1 103,1 102,7 410,3

1 KOVÁČ Samuel 2004 Šaľa 93,7 88,1 92,6 92,5 366,9 1 175,2

TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lea 2004 Šaľa 96,8 98,4 101,5 101,3 398,0

FUNGÁČOVÁ Ema 2005 Kriváň 98,1 94,5 96,7 88,0 377,3

2 Mišove Martina 3 Kriváň 72,8 83,7 77,7 79,3 313,5 1 043,5

PÓCZOŠ Patrik 2003 Kriváň 86,8 83,5 90,8 91,6 352,7

VzPu 40 ľah - mládež - do 14 r. (2005,...) Rekord: 419,8 / 1 249,9

CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 104,4 103,3 103,7 104,0 415,4

1 JAHVODKOVÁ Soňa 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 101,7 102,8 98,6 103,4 406,5 1 234,2

URBANÍKOVÁ Klára 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 103,8 103,2 101,2 104,1 412,3

FTORKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 101,3 97,7 100,9 103,7 403,6

2 MICHALOVIČOVA Simona 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 101,1 98,9 100,3 99,3 399,6 1 203,1

SLOVÍKOVÁ Mária 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 102,9 97,4 100,8 98,8 399,9

KLIMOVÁ Vanesa 2008 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "C" 95,1 96,9 98,1 98,0 388,1

3 MAGDALÍKOVÁ Júlia 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "C" 102,7 100,9 101,5 102,0 407,1 1 189,7

SÚKENÍK Samuel 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "C" 99,3 100,1 99,9 95,2 394,5

BABIC Adrian 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 99,7 100,1 101,6 101,7 403,1

4 HANULÍKOVÁ Karin 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,8 97,1 98,2 93,2 387,3 1 180,4

IŽDINSKÁ Rebeca 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,8 95,9 97,8 97,5 390,0

Bíli Dominik 5 Martin 92,4 90,3 85,1 87,2 355,0

5 KRŠAČOK Matúš 2005 Martin 104,6 104,1 104,0 101,9 414,6 1 175,6

VALÍČEK Matej 2006 Martin 100,1 102,7 102,9 100,3 406,0

BERGEL Michal 2005 ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 99,4 101,0 101,1 99,2 400,7

6 GALLOVÁ Nina 2005 ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 94,7 89,9 90,4 80,7 353,7 -2 1 111,6

OROSZ Kristián 2008 ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 86,0 85,8 92,6 92,8 357,2

VzPu 40 ľah - dorast - do 16r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 419,9 / 1 254,2

MIČIANIKOVÁ Nina 2005 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 103,3 104,4 102,1 104,6 414,4

1 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 104,0 104,6 104,5 103,0 416,1 1 250,2

POLJOVKOVÁ Alica 2004 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 103,6 105,4 104,7 106,0 419,7

FULJEROVÁ Zuzana 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 100,0 101,9 99,5 101,0 402,4

2 CHLÁDEKOVÁ Soňa 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,8 104,0 103,6 104,8 416,2 1 235,6

KŘUPALOVÁ Klára 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,5 104,4 104,6 104,5 417,0

MATEJKOVÁ Mia 2004 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 101,1 102,0 101,9 104,6 409,6

3 ŠIMON Vendelín 2005 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 95,6 98,5 94,7 100,1 388,9 1 167,9
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Por. Priezvisko meno Rn K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C Družstvá

UHRÍNOVÁ Ramona 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 92,8 89,6 93,6 93,4 369,4

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenci - do 16 r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 594 / 1 758

MIČIANIKOVÁ Nina 2005 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 94 92 97 99 92 96 570

1 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 95 96 96 100 93 94 574 1 729

POLJOVKOVÁ Alica 2004 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 98 95 100 100 96 96 585

BABÍKOVÁ Erika 2004 Šaľa 98 99 100 99 99 94 589

2 KOVÁČ Samuel 2004 Šaľa 91 92 100 100 91 85 559 1 728

TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lea 2004 Šaľa 98 95 99 100 95 93 580

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - mládež - do 14 r. (2005, ...)Rekord: 299 / 876

JAHVODKOVÁ Soňa 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 92 95 98 285

1 SÚKENÍK Samuel 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 97 92 96 285 858

URBANÍKOVÁ Klára 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 95 98 95 288

FTORKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 91 97 97 285

2 MICHALOVIČOVA Simona 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 94 91 95 280 843

SLOVÍKOVÁ Mária 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 91 91 96 278

BABIC Adrian 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 95 93 92 280

3 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeca 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 87 92 96 275 824

MALATINCOVÁ Petra 2008 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 89 89 91 269

CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "C" 93 94 89 276

4 KLIMOVÁ Vanesa 2008 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "C" 73 81 80 234 768

MAGDALÍKOVÁ Júlia 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "C" 90 77 91 258

ARPÁŠ Samuel 2007 ŠSK mesta - Martin 89 82 82 251 -2

5 Balošak Samuel 5 ŠSK mesta - Martin 95 87 89 271 759

Šalamonová Sarah 8 ŠSK mesta - Martin 83 76 78 237

Mičinska Carina 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 69 76 80 225

6 ŠIMON Vendelín 2005 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 89 89 84 262 752

UHRÍNOVÁ Ramona 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 89 88 88 265

DRDOŠ Marián 2006 Kriváň 80 82 76 238

7 ĎURICOVÁ Klaudia 2007 Kriváň 76 85 80 241 743

VÁCLAVIKOVÁ Nina 2007 Kriváň 86 89 89 264

VzPi 40 - dorast Rekord: 365 / - / 1 032

BESTA Ján 2004 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 86 78 85 80 329

1 DEBNÁR Peter 2005 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 88 91 85 87 351 1 050

HEČLOVÁ Lea 2004 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 91 93 90 96 370

ANTOŠ Vojtěch 2006 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 85 74 78 82 319

2 JANEK Michael 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 92 88 89 357 982

ŠIMKO Jakub 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 79 82 72 73 306

VzSpPi 30 + 30 Rekord: - / - / - pev 1 pev 2 pev 3 fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 S

JANEK Michael 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 92 88 94 96 96 554

1 ŠIMKO Jakub 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 79 82 72 83 87 89 492 1 522

ANTOŠ Vojtěch 2006 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 85 74 78 75 83 81 476

RS VzSpPi: Ing. Jozef BORZ A 036

PHK: Eva KULICHOVÁ A 063

HR: Ing. Ján KULICH A 008 / ISSF A 3329
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Výsledková listina

Podujatie: Národná liga mládeže

Miesto: Brezno

Dátum: 27.1.2019

Por. Priezvisko meno Rn K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C Družstvá

VzPu 40 - dorastenci (2003, 2004) Rekord: 410,8 / - / 1 204,4

1 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 98,3 98,9 99,1 98,6 394,9

2 KOVALČÍK Samuel 2006 MŠK - Brezno 98,0 84,3 89,4 87,0 358,7

3 JURAŠÍK Christián 2005 MŠK - Brezno 87,0 77,5 83,8 82,7 331,0

VzPu 40 - dorastenky (2003, 2004) Rekord: 419,3 / 206,0 / 1 194,1

1 POLJOVKOVÁ Alica 2004 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 99,5 99,6 98,3 97,4 394,8

VzPu 40 ľah - chlapci - do 14 r. (2005,...) Rekord: 419,8 / 1 249,9

1 SÁDECKÝ Tomáš 2005 POBYS - Považská Bystrica 104,7 104,4 103,9 104,7 417,7

2 KOVALČÍK Samuel 2006 MŠK - Brezno 103,4 105,3 103,0 103,1 414,8

3 SZASZÁK Martin 2007 Vištuk 103,4 105,1 101,6 102,5 412,6

4 SZASZÁK Jakub 2003 Vištuk 102,9 101,5 103,2 104,7 412,3

5 BABIC Adrian 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 101,3 103,6 103,3 103,8 412,0

6 JURAŠÍK Christián 2005 MŠK - Brezno 104,5 102,9 99,1 102,0 408,5

7 LIGA Matej 2006 Vištuk 102,5 100,5 103,6 100,8 407,4

8 BERGEL Michal 2005 ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 101,5 100,5 101,8 103,0 406,8

9 KRŠAČOK Matúš 2005 Martin 99,4 103,5 101,4 102,3 406,6

10 VALÍČEK Matej 2006 Martin 99,7 98,9 99,4 100,2 398,2

11 ŠIMON Vendelín 2005 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 96,7 94,8 96,3 97,6 385,4

12 Bíli Dominik 5 Martin 80,3 89,0 86,6 81,0 336,9

VzPu 40 ľah - dievčatá - do 14 r. (2005,...)Rekord: 419,7 / 1 249,9

1 URBANÍKOVÁ Klára 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 104,9 103,6 104,6 103,5 416,6

2 CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 104,6 103,8 102,7 103,5 414,6

3 JAHVODKOVÁ Soňa 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,5 103,1 103,1 104,3 414,0

4 VOJTEKOVÁ Nikola 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 102,6 102,6 101,4 103,2 409,8

5 FROLOVÁ Kristína 2006 Vištuk 101,7 100,6 102,4 104,3 409,0

6 HANULÍKOVÁ Karin 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 99,0 99,8 103,5 101,0 403,3

7 MAGDALÍKOVÁ Júlia 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 100,4 99,6 99,8 99,4 399,2

8 MICHALOVIČOVA Simona 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 99,3 100,5 100,0 98,9 398,7

9 KLIMOVÁ Vanesa 2008 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 97,8 101,1 99,1 99,5 397,5

10 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeca 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,4 100,7 102,9 95,2 397,2

11 UHRÍNOVÁ Ramona 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 99,2 94,9 97,6 100,5 392,2

VzPu 40 ľah - dorastenci - do 16r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 419,9 / 1 254,2

1 MEZIAN Martin 2004 Vištuk 105,0 105,6 106,5 105,1 422,2

2 KOVÁČ Samuel 2004 Šaľa 103,7 104,9 103,0 105,4 417,0

3 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 102,8 105,5 102,8 104,3 415,4

4 TÓTH Branislav 2004 Vysoké Tatry 101,2 103,0 101,7 105,6 411,5

5 RÁC Radoslav 2004 Vysoké Tatry 95,9 97,2 99,9 97,9 390,9

6 JURÍK Richard 2008 Vysoké Tatry 94,9 96,5 96,6 95,2 383,2

VzPu 40 ľah - dorastenky - do 16r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 420,0 / 1 254,2

1 BABÍKOVÁ Erika 2004 Šaľa 105,3 104,4 104,5 105,8 420,0

2 POLJOVKOVÁ Alica 2004 ŠSK Zv. Slatina / Kriváň 103,6 104,6 104,2 105,6 418,0

3 CHLÁDEKOVÁ Soňa 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 105,0 102,8 104,0 105,7 417,5

4 KRIŠŤAKOVÁ Lucia 2003 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,1 105,5 105,4 101,5 415,5

5 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lea 2004 Šaľa 104,6 102,9 104,2 103,3 415,0

6 MATEJKOVÁ Mia 2004 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 103,5 103,6 104,2 102,5 413,8

7 ILLÉŠOVÁ Andrea 2004 Príbelce 102,3 103,1 103,6 102,7 411,7

8 FULJEROVÁ Zuzana 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,4 100,7 99,3 99,5 402,9

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenci - do 16 r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 594 / 1 758

1 MEZIAN Martin 2004 Vištuk 95 96 99 100 95 95 580

2 KOVÁČ Samuel 2004 Šaľa 93 94 98 95 85 90 555
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3 SZASZÁK Jakub 2003 Vištuk 90 96 99 100 81 77 543

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenky - do 16 r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 594 / 1 739

1 BABÍKOVÁ Erika 2004 Šaľa 98 97 100 100 97 96 588

2 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lea 2004 Šaľa 96 99 99 97 96 98 585

3 MATEJKOVÁ Mia 2004 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 97 91 100 95 84 90 557

4 ILLÉŠOVÁ Andrea 2004 Príbelce 92 93 99 99 85 85 553

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - chlapci - do 14 r. (2005, ...)Rekord: 299 / 876

1 BABIC Adrian 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 95 95 97 287

2 SÁDECKÝ Tomáš 2005 POBYS - Považská Bystrica 94 94 94 282

3 JURÍK Richard 2008 Vysoké Tatry 89 92 89 270

4 ŠIMON Vendelín 2005 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 89 82 91 262

5 Belko Matej 7 brezno 87 81 84 252

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - dievčatá - do 14 r. (2005, ...)Rekord: 300 / -

1 URBANÍKOVÁ Klára 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 97 98 99 294

2 MALATINCOVÁ Petra 2008 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 95 98 95 288

3 CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 94 96 93 283

4 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeca 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 94 94 94 282

5 JAHVODKOVÁ Soňa 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 93 93 90 276

6 MAGDALÍKOVÁ Júlia 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 88 94 92 274

7 POLJOVKOVÁ Ivana 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 91 90 91 272

8 UHRÍNOVÁ Ramona 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 93 88 91 272

9 SCHOTTEROVÁ Lenka 2006 Vysoké Tatry 91 88 90 269

10 MICHALOVIČOVA Simona 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 91 91 87 269

11 HANULÍKOVÁ Karin 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 89 86 92 267

12 KLIMOVÁ Vanesa 2008 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 80 90 74 244

13 Mičinska Carina 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 77 68 73 218

14 VOJTEKOVÁ Nikola 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 72 71 65 208

VzPi 40 - chlapci (2005, .....) Rekord: 365 / - / 1 032

1 DEBNÁR Peter 2005 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 86 86 86 91 349

2 ANTOŠ Vojtěch 2006 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 79 84 74 73 310

VzPi 40 - dorastenci (2003, 2004) Rekord: 379 / 189,4 / 1 075

1 JANEK Michael 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 86 90 89 353

2 BESTA Ján 2004 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 85 83 78 89 335

3 ŠIMKO Jakub 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 81 81 79 78 319

VzSpPi 30 + 30 Rekord: - / - / - pev 1 pev 2 pev 3 fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 S

1 JANEK Michael 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 86 90 91 91 90 536

2 ŠIMKO Jakub 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 81 81 79 88 76 85 490

3 ANTOŠ Vojtěch 2006 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 79 84 74 86 90 74 487

DRUŽSTVÁ

VzPu 40 ľah - chlapci - do 14 r. (2005,...) Rekord: 419,8 / 1 249,9

CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 104,6 103,8 102,7 103,5 414,6

1 JAHVODKOVÁ Soňa 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,5 103,1 103,1 104,3 414,0 1 245,2

URBANÍKOVÁ Klára 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 104,9 103,6 104,6 103,5 416,6

FROLOVÁ Kristína 2006 Vištuk 101,7 100,6 102,4 104,3 409,0

2 LIGA Matej 2006 Vištuk 102,5 100,5 103,6 100,8 407,4 1 229,0

SZASZÁK Martin 2007 Vištuk 103,4 105,1 101,6 102,5 412,6

BABIC Adrian 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 101,3 103,6 103,3 103,8 412,0

3 HANULÍKOVÁ Karin 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 99,0 99,8 103,5 101,0 403,3 1 212,5

IŽDINSKÁ Rebeca 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,4 100,7 102,9 95,2 397,2

Bíli Dominik 5 Martin 80,3 89,0 86,6 81,0 336,9

4 KRŠAČOK Matúš 2005 Martin 99,4 103,5 101,4 102,3 406,6 1 141,7

VALÍČEK Matej 2006 Martin 99,7 98,9 99,4 100,2 398,2
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VzPu 40 ľah - dorastenci - do 16r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 419,9 / 1 254,2

CHLÁDEKOVÁ Soňa 2004 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 105,0 102,8 104,0 105,7 417,5

1 KRIŠŤAKOVÁ Lucia 2003 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 103,1 105,5 105,4 101,5 415,5 1 232,2

MAGDALÍKOVÁ Júlia 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 100,4 99,6 99,8 99,4 399,2

BABÍKOVÁ Erika 2004 Šaľa 105,3 104,4 104,5 105,8 420,0

2 KOVÁČ Samuel 2004 Šaľa 103,7 104,9 103,0 105,4 417,0 1 252,0

TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lea 2004 Šaľa 104,6 102,9 104,2 103,3 415,0

JURÍK Richard 2008 Vysoké Tatry 94,9 96,5 96,6 95,2 383,2

3 RÁC Radoslav 2004 Vysoké Tatry 95,9 97,2 99,9 97,9 390,9 1 185,6

TÓTH Branislav 2004 Vysoké Tatry 101,2 103,0 101,7 105,6 411,5

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenci - do 16 r. (2003, 2004)Rekord: 594 / 1 758

BABÍKOVÁ Erika 2004 Šaľa 98 97 100 100 97 96 588

1 KOVÁČ Samuel 2004 Šaľa 93 94 98 95 85 90 555 1 728

TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lea 2004 Šaľa 96 99 99 97 96 98 585

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - chlapci - do 14 r. (2005, ...)Rekord: 299 / 876

BABIC Adrian 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 95 95 97 287

1 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeca 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 94 94 94 282 841

POLJOVKOVÁ Ivana 2007 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 91 90 91 272

JAHVODKOVÁ Soňa 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 93 93 90 276

2 MICHALOVIČOVA Simona 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 91 91 87 269 839

URBANÍKOVÁ Klára 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "B" 97 98 99 294

CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 94 96 93 283

3 KLIMOVÁ Vanesa 2008 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 80 90 74 244 801

MAGDALÍKOVÁ Júlia 2005 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky "A" 88 94 92 274

Mičinska Carina 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 77 68 73 218

4 ŠIMON Vendelín 2005 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 89 82 91 262 752

UHRÍNOVÁ Ramona 2007 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 93 88 91 272

VzPi 40 - chlapci (2005, .....) Rekord: 365 / - / 1 032

ANTOŠ Vojtěch 2006 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 79 84 74 73 310

1 JANEK Michael 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 86 90 89 353 982

ŠIMKO Jakub 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 81 81 79 78 319

VzSpPi 30 + 30 Rekord: - / - / - pev 1 pev 2 pev 3 fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 S

JANEK Michael 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 86 90 91 91 90 536

1 ŠIMKO Jakub 2003 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 81 81 79 88 76 85 490 1 513

ANTOŠ Vojtěch 2006 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 79 84 74 86 90 74 487

RS VzSpPi: Ing. Jozef BORZ A 036

PHK: Eva KULICHOVÁ A 063

HR: Ing. Ján KULICH A 008 / ISSF A 3329
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